lecture from Sergeant Major H.

SWEET, U.S. Marine Corps retired.

11. One (1) Marine went AWOI. for twenty-one (21) days, at present is con-
fined awaiting action.

12. Special Operations: Fifteen (15) contact teams, involving thirty-five
(35) men performed LTI's on one-hundred thirty-two (132) pieces of equip-
ment in one-hundred sixty-one and a half (161/2) hours.

13. The Maintenance Performed in the Company:

TERO'S TERO's TERO's TERO's
OH BOP REC'D EOPCOMP

127 1461570 1551

Combat ESS BOP REC'D COMP EOP
46 411 354 102

14. New Equipment LTI's and Modifications:

TYPE QUANTITY

M-35A2C 33
1-54A2C 50